WK

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

DATE

01/13

01/20

01/27

02/03

02/10

02/17

02/24

MONDAY

Mario's at |Willowick Sticks
Dak's Kathy at |Bumper's Chalk
Bumper's S. Beach |at |Dak's John
Willowick Random |at |Coach's

Dak's Emiddio at |Bar 23 Dame
Legends at |Dak’s Stan

Bumper's Chalk

at

Willowick Random

Willowick Sticks at |Dak’s Kathy
Legends at |Dak's Emiddio
Coach's at |Bumper's S. Beach
Dak's John at |Dak's Stan

Bar 23 Dame at |Mario's

Bumper's S. Beach |at |Mario's

Dak's Emiddio at | Willowick Random
Bar 23 Dame at |Legends
Willowick Sticks at |Bumper's Chalk
Dak's Stan at |Coach's

Dak's Kathy at |Dak’'s John

Bumper's Chalk

at

Bumper's S. Beach

Bar 23 Dame at | Willowick Random
Dak's Stan at |Dak's Emiddio
Willowick Sticks at |Legends

Dak's John at |Dak's Kathy
Coach's at | Marios

Legends at |Bumper's Chalk
Dak's Kathy at |Bar 23 Dame
Bumper's S. Beach |at|Dak's Stan
Mario's at |Dak's John

Willowick Random

at

Willowick Sticks

Dak's Emiddio

Willowick Random

at

at

Coach's

Bumper's S. Beach

Dak's Stan at |Mario's
Coach's at |Dak's Kathy
Bar 23 Dame at |Willowick Sticks
Dak's John at |Legends
Bumper's Chalk at |Dak's Emiddio
Bumper's S. Beach |at |Legends
Mario's at | Willowick Random
Willowick Sticks at |Dak's Stan
Coach's at |[Bar 23 Dame
Dak's John at |Bumper's Chalk
Dak's Kathy at |Dak's Emiddio

WK

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

DATE

03/03

03/10

03/17

03/24

03/31

04/07

04/14

SCHEDULE

Legends at |Mario's

Bumper's Chalk at |Coach's

Willowick Random |at |Dak's Kathy

Bar 23 Dame at |Dak's Stan

Dak's Emiddio at |Bumper's S. Beach
Dak's John at |Willowick Sticks
Willowick Sticks at |Bumper's S. Beach
Dak's Kathy at |Legends

Mario's at |Dak's Emiddio
Coach's at |Dak's John

Dak's Stan at |Willowick Random
Bumper's Chalk at |Bar 23 Dame
Bumper's S. Beach |at |Dak's Kathy
Willowick Sticks at |Coach's

Dak's Emiddio at |Dak's John
Legends at |Willowick Random
Bumper's Chalk at |Dak's Stan

Bar 23 Dame at |Mario's

Legends at |Coach's

Dak's Emiddio at |Willowick Sticks
Dak's Kathy at |Dak's Stan

Mario's at |Bumper's Chalk
Bumper's S. Beach |at |Bar 23 Dame
Willowick Random |at |Dak's John

Mario's at |Dak's Kathy

Dak's John at |Bar 23 Dame
Willowick Random |at |Dak's Emiddo
Coach's at |Bumper's S. Beach
Bumper's Chalk at |Dak's Stan

Legends

at

Willowick Sticks

Willowick Sticks at |Mario's

Dak's Kathy at |Bumper's Chalk
Dak's John at |Bumper's S. Beach
Coach's at |Willowick Random
Bar 23 Dame at |Dak's Emiddio
Dak's Stan at |Legends

Willowick Random

at

Bumper's Chalk

Dak's Kathy at |Willowick Sticks
Dak's Emiddio at |Legends
Bumper's S. Beach |at |Coach's

Dak's Stan at |Dak's John
Mario's at |Bar 23 Dame




