MONDAY

SCHEDULE

WK	DATE			WK	DATE			
					1		1	
15	01/13	Mario's	at Willowick Sticks	22	03/03	Legends	_	Mario's
		Dak's Kathy	at Bumper's Chalk			Bumper's Chalk	-	Coach's
		Bumper's S. Beach	at Dak's John			Willowick Random	-	Dak's Kathy
		Willowick Random	at Coach's			Bar 23 Dame	_	Dak's Stan
		Dak's Emiddio	at Bar 23 Dame			Dak's Emiddio	at	Bumper's S. Beach
		Legends	at Dak's Stan			Dak's John	at	Willowick Sticks
16	01/20	Bumper's Chalk	at Willowick Random	23	03/10	Willowick Sticks	at	Bumper's S. Beach
	01/20	Willowick Sticks	at Dak's Kathy	20	00,10	Dak's Kathy	-	Legends
		Legends	at Dak's Emiddio			Mario's		Dak's Emiddio
		Coach's	at Bumper's S. Beach			Coach's		Dak's John
		Dak's John	at Dak's Stan			Dak's Stan		Willowick Random
		Bar 23 Dame	at Mario's			Bumper's Chalk	-	Bar 23 Dame
		Dai 23 Daine				Dumper 3 Chaik	aı	Dai 25 Daille
17	01/27	Bumper's S. Beach	at Mario's	24	03/17	Bumper's S. Beach		Dak's Kathy
		Dak's Emiddio	at Willowick Random			Willowick Sticks	at	Coach's
		Bar 23 Dame	at Legends			Dak's Emiddio		Dak's John
		Willowick Sticks	at Bumper's Chalk			Legends	at	Willowick Random
		Dak's Stan	at Coach's			Bumper's Chalk	at	Dak's Stan
		Dak's Kathy	at Dak's John			Bar 23 Dame	at	Mario's
10		Rumper's Chelk	, Bumparia & Basah			Logondo		Coach's
18	02/03	Bumper's Chalk	at Bumper's S. Beach	25	03/24	Legends	-	
		Bar 23 Dame	at Willowick Random			Dak's Emiddio	_	Willowick Sticks
		Dak's Stan	at Dak's Emiddio			Dak's Kathy	-	Dak's Stan
		Willowick Sticks	at Legends			Mario's		Bumper's Chalk
		Dak's John	at Dak's Kathy			Bumper's S. Beach	-	Bar 23 Dame
		Coach's	at Marios			Willowick Random	at	Dak's John
19	02/10	Legends	at Bumper's Chalk	26	03/31	Mario's	at	Dak's Kathy
		Dak's Kathy	at Bar 23 Dame			Dak's John	at	Bar 23 Dame
		Bumper's S. Beach	at Dak's Stan			Willowick Random	at	Dak's Emiddo
		Mario's	at Dak's John			Coach's	at	Bumper's S. Beach
		Willowick Random	at Willowick Sticks			Bumper's Chalk	at	Dak's Stan
		Dak's Emiddio	at Coach's			Legends	at	Willowick Sticks
20	02/17	Willowick Random	at Bumper's S. Beach	27	04/07	Willowick Sticks	ot	Mario's
20	02/17	Dak's Stan	at Mario's	21	04/07	Dak's Kathy	-	Bumper's Chalk
		Coach's	at Dak's Kathy			Dak's John	-	Bumper's S. Beach
		Bar 23 Dame	at Willowick Sticks			Coach's	-	Willowick Random
		Dak's John				Bar 23 Dame	-	Dak's Emiddio
			at Legends				-	
		Bumper's Chalk	at Dak's Emiddio			Dak's Stan	at	Legends
21	02/24	Bumper's S. Beach	at Legends	28	04/14	Willowick Random	at	Bumper's Chalk
		Mario's	at Willowick Random			Dak's Kathy	at	Willowick Sticks
		Willowick Sticks	at Dak's Stan			Dak's Emiddio	at	Legends
		Coach's	at Bar 23 Dame			Bumper's S. Beach	at	Coach's
		Dak's John	at Bumper's Chalk			Dak's Stan	at	Dak's John
		Dak's Kathy	at Dak's Emiddio			Mario's	-	Bar 23 Dame
		· · · · · ·	<u> </u>			1		